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Date
Day 09.10-10.10/10.20-11.20|11.30-12.30|12.30-13.303.30-14.3  Days to be observed
1/8/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch (0]\Y)
1/9/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
1/10/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
1/11/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
National Youth Day
1/12/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |(Swami Vivekanand
Bday)
1/13/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
Army Day (recognition
1/15/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |of Lt. General K. M.
Cariappa.)
1/16/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
1/17/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
1/18/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
1/19/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
1/20/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
1/22/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
National Day of
1/23/2024 Tuesday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR |Patriotism (Subhas
Chandra Bose Bday)
- LRM e oM National Girl Child
1/24/2024 | Wednesday N i LA Day/Balika Divas (India)
National Tourism Day
1/25/2024 Thursday CA MCA B Lunch CSR :
(India)
1/26/2024 Friday Republic Day
1/27/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
1/29/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
Martyr’s Day (Death of
1/30/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR Gandhiii)
1/21/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
2/1/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/2/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
2/3/2024 Saturday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR

World Cancer Day




2/5/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch OM
2/6/2024 Tuesday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
2/7/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch OM *
2/8/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/9/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch OM
2/10/2024 Saturday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
2/12/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
2/13/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/14/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch 0]\
2/15/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
2/16/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch OM
2/17/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/19/2024 Monday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
2/20/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/21/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
2/22/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/23/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
2/24/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/26/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch (0]\Y)
2/27/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
2/28/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |National Science Day
2/29/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
3/1/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/2/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
World Wildlife Day /
National Defence Day
(India)
3/4/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/5/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
3/6/2024 Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/7/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
) 1 International Women’s
3/8/2024 Friday Mahashivratri Dy
3/9/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
3/11/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/12/2024 Tuesday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
3/13/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/14/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
oM World Consumer Rights
3/15/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch Day
3/16/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
3/18/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM




3/19/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
3/20/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |World Sparrow Day
3/21/2024 Thursday CA MCA B Lunch CSR
[ 3/22/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |World Water Day
3/23/2024 Saturday CA MCA B Lunch CSR
3/25/2024 Monday Dhulivandan
3/26/2024 Tuesday CA MCA B Lunch CSR
3/27/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
3/28/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday
3/30/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
4/1/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/2/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
4/3/2024 Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/4/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
4/5/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/6/2024 Saturday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
World Health Day
4/8/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/9/2024 Tuesday Gudhipadwa
4/10/2024 | Wednesday FM MM | HRM | Lunch OM
4/11/2024 Thursday Ramjan Eid
4/12/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/13/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
B R Ambedkar Bday
4/15/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/16/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
4/17/2024 | Wednesday Shriram Navmi
4/18/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
4/19/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/20/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
4/22/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |Earth Day
World Book Day |
4/23/2024 T d C L h R
/23/ uesday A MCA IB unc cS Shikesieare B
4/24/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch OM |Panchayat Diwas
4/25/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
4/26/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Clineh | Ona: [ one ntaloctm
Property Day
4/27/2024 Saturday CA MCA B Lunch CSR
4/29/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
4/30/2024 Tuesday CA MCA B Lunch CSR




5/1/2024

Wednesday

Maharashtra Day

5/2/2024 Thursday CA MCA 1B Lunch CSR
" 5/3/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/4/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/5/2024
5/6/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/7/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/8/2024 Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/9/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/10/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/11/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/12/2024
5/13/2024 Monday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/14/2024 Tuesday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/15/2024 | Wednesday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/16/2024 Thursday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
5/17/2024 Friday FM MM HRM Lunch oM
5/18/2024 Saturday CA MCA IB Lunch CSR
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96 Work Days

[ Date Day 09.10-10.10 | 10.20-11.20 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-13.30 [13.30-14.30| Days to be
1/1/2024 | Monday [OM:S&OP | FM:MB&FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & WV
1/2/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
1/3/2024 | Wednesday[OM:S&OP | FM:MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/4/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A [World Braille
1/5/2024 Friday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/6/2024 Saturday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
1/8/2024 | Monday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/9/2024 Tuesday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
1/10/2024 | Wednesday [OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/11/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
National Youth
Day (Swami
1/12/2024 Friday |OM:S&OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |Vivekanand
1/13/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
Army Day
(recognition of
1/15/2024| Monday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV [Lt. General K.
1/16/2024 | Tuesday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
1/17/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/18/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
1/19/2024 Friday OM:S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
1/20/2024 | Saturday |BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
1/22/2024| Monday |[OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
National Day of
Patriotism
1/23/2024 Tuesday |BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA [(Subhas
National Girl
Child
1/24/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |Day/Balika
National
1/25/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A |Tourism Day
1/26/2024 Friday Republic Day
1/27/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
1/29/2024| Monday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
Martyr’'s Day
1/30/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A [(Death of
1/31/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/1/2024 | Thursday |[BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/2/2024 Friday OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VWV
2/3/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A

World Cancer |




',,”,‘:‘T‘U)'\ﬂ Mou\day OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/6/2024 Tuesday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/ 772024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FlI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
I 2/8/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/9/2024 Friday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/10/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/12/2024| Monday [OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/13/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/14/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/15/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/16/2024 Friday |[OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/17/2024| Saturday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
2/19/2024 | Monday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
2/20/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
2/21/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/22/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
2/23/2024 Friday |OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/24/2024 | Saturday |[BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
2/26/2024| Monday |OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
2/27/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
2/28/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |National Science
2/29/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
3/1/2024 Friday [OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
3/2/2024 | Saturday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
World Wildlife
Day / National
Defence Day
3/4/2024 Monday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
3/5/2024 | Tuesday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
3/6/2024 | Wednesday [OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
3/7/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
International
3/8/2024 Friday Mahashivratri Women's Day
3/9/2024 | Saturday [BA:W &SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/11/2024| Monday [OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & WV
3/12/2024 | Tuesday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/13/2024 | Wednesday |OM: 5 & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
3/14/2024 | Thursday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
World Consumer
3/15/2024 Friday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV [Rights Day
3/16/2024 | Saturday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A .
3/18/2024 | Monday [OM:5 & OP FV: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VWV E.
3/19/2024 | Tuesday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A =
3/20/2024 | Wednesday |OM: 5 & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |World Sparrow |




721/2024 Thursday |[BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/22/2024 Friday OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |World Water
/232024 | Saturday [BA:W & SMA[ ES&OD | MM: RSM &SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/25/2024 | Monday Dhulivandan
3/26/2024 | Tuesday [BAIW & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/27/2024 Wednesday |[OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
3/28/2024 | Thursday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday
3/30/2024 | Saturday [BA: W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
4/1/2024 | Monday |OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/2/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
a/3/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/4/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS RA
4/5/2024 Friday |[OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/6/2024 | Saturday |[BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSRA
World Health
4/8/2024 Monday |OM:S &OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/9/2024 | Tuesday Goodhipadwa
2/10/2024 | Wednesday [OM: S&OP | FM: MB &Fl [ HRM:TD Lunch | PW&WV
4/11/2024 | Thursday Ramjan Eid
4/12/2024 Friday OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/13/2024 | Saturday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
B R Ambedkar
4/15/2024 | Monday OM: S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/16/2024 | Tuesday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
4/17/2024 | Wednesday Shri Ram Navmi
4/18/2024 | Thursday [BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
4/19/2024 Friday [OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/20/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
4/22/2024| Monday [OM:S&OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |Earth Day
( World Book Day
4/23/2024 | Tuesday |[BA:W &SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A |( Shakespeare
4/24/2024 | Wednesday |OM: S & OP FM: MB & Fl HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV |Panchayat Diwas
4/25/2024 | Thursday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWSR A
World
4/26/2024 Friday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV [Intellectual
4/27/2024 | Saturday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
4/29/2024| Monday |OM:S & OP FM: MB & FI HRM: TD Lunch PW & VV
4/30/2024 | Tuesday |BA:W & SMA ES & OD MM: RSM & SM Lunch NEWS R A
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